SHERMAN TO NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL - BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

STOP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

IT IS RECOMMENED STUDENTS BE AT THEIR STOP 10 PRIOR TO

THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST 2 WEEKS OF SCHOOL.

Sherman 02 - NMHS Inbound Feeder

6:22 am
6:22 am
6:23 am
6:26 am
6:27 am
6:29 am
6:36 am

10 QUAKER RIDGE RD

14 QUAKER RIDGE RD

QUAKER RIDGE & ASHLEY LN UTURN ONLY
SPRING LAKE RD & CURTIS DR

76 SPRING LAKE RD

44 SPRING LAKE RD

HS TRANSFER @ 6:35/ 6:40 AM (TRNSF)

Sherman 03 - NMHS Inbound Feeder

6:06 am
6:07 am
6:07 am
6:08 am
6:10 am
6:14 am
6:16 am
6:17 am
6:19 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:25 am
6:26 am
6:33 am
6:34 am

ROUTE 37 S & CHIMNEY HILL RD

ROUTE 37 S & BRIGGS HILL RD

76 ROUTE 37 S

ROUTE 37 S & WAKEMAN HILL RD

ROUTE 37 S & CHAPEL HILL RD

158 RTE 37 SOUTH & TIMBER LAKE

184 RTE 37 S

ROUTE 37 S & BIG TRAIL + UTURN

CT-37 & DURGY LN

LEACH HOLLOW RD & MAUWEEHOO HL
LEACH HOLLOW RD & GLENVIEW DR
LEACH HOLLOW RD & WAGON WHEEL RD
2 LEACH HOLLOW RD

4 ROUTE 37 CENTER

NMHS TRANSFER @ 6:35/ 6:40 AM (TRNSF)

Sherman Routes 22.23

Page 1 of 5



SHERMAN TO NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL - BUS ROUTES
2022-2023

STOP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

IT 1S RECOMMENED STUDENTS BE AT THEIR STOP 10 PRIOR TO

THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST 2 WEEKS OF SCHOOL.

Sherman 04 - NMHS - Inbound
6:15am 12 ROUTE 55 W
6:17 am ROUTE 55 W & EVANS HILL RD
6:17 am 47 ROUTE 55 W
6:20am 12 ANDERSON RD E
6:21 am 3 ANDERSON ROAD E
6:21 am ANDERSON RD & HOYT RD
6:23 am ANDERSON RD & SMOKE RIDGE DR
6:25am ANDERSON RD & WIMISINK RD
6:26 am 5 ANDERSON RD
6:28am 100 ROUTE 39 N
6:31 am HIGHVIEW LN & CORN TASSELL
6:33am ROUTE 39 & FARM RD
6:33am 52 RTE 39N
6:34 am ROUTE 39 & BRIARWOOD DR/CHURCH RD
6:36 am ROUTE 39 & SUNNY LN
6:38 am HS TRANSFER @ SHERMAN SCHOOL 6:40 AM (TRNSF)
6:40 am BARNES HILL RD & HOLIDAY POINT RD
6:43am BARNES HILL RD & UPLAND PASTURES RD
6:44 am BARNES HILL RD & OSBORN RD
7:00am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

Sherman 05 - NMHS Inbound
6:17 am ROUTE 39 & COZIER HILL RD
6:21am 136 ROUTE 39 S
6:23am 8 WANZER HILL RD
6:23am CANDLE HILL RD & WANZER HILL RD - UTURN PC
6:29 am ROUTE 39 & ORCHARD REST RD
6:30 am ROUTE 39 & CANDLEVIEW DR
6:32am ROUTE 39 & DEER RUN TRAIL
6:35am ROUTE 39 & CEDAR LN
6:37 am 4 ROUTE 37 CENTER
6:38 am TRANSFER AT SHERMAN SCHOOL 6:40 AM (NFTRN)
6:57 am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)

Sherman Routes 22.23 Page 2 of 5



SHERMAN TO NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL - BUS ROUTES
2022-2023

STOP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

IT IS RECOMMENED STUDENTS BE AT THEIR STOP 10 PRIOR TO

THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST 2 WEEKS OF SCHOOL.

Sherman 1 - NMHS Shuttle Outbound
1:57 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15/2:22 (NMHS)
2:14 pm BULLYMUCK RD & HIDDEN BROOK RD
2:15pm BULLYMUCK RD & HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD
2:16 pm HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD & PARTRIDGE TRL
2:18 pm HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD & ATCHISON COVE RD
2:21 pm HS TRANSFER - SHERMAN SCHOOL @ 2:45 PM (TRNSF)

Sherman 2 NMHS Outbound Express
2:06 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL 2:15/ 2:22 (NMHS)
2:24 pm ROUTE 37 EAST & OSBORNE HILL RD
2:26 pm ROUTE 37 EAST & UPLAND PASTURES RD
2:28 pm ROUTE 37 EAST & JERICHORD S
2:30 pm ROUTE 39 N & SUNNY LN
2:32 pm ROUTE 39 & BRIARWOOD DR/CHURCH RD
2:34pm 52 RTE 39N
2:36 pm ROUTE 39 N & FARM RD
2:38 pm HIGHVIEW LN & CORN TASSEL LN + UTURN
2:41pm 100 RTE 39N
2:46 pm 12RTES55W
2:48 pm ROUTE 55 WEST & EVANS HILL RD
2:49pm 47 RTES55W
2:51 pm 12 ANDERSONRD E
2:54 pm ANDERSON RD & SMOKE RIDGE DR
2:56 pm ANDERSON RD & WIMISINK RD
3:01 pm QUAKER RIDGE RD & TABER RD + UTURN
3:03 pm SPRING LAKE RD & CURTIS DR
3:03 pm 76 SPRING LAKE RD
3:06 pm 44 SPRING LAKE RD
3:12 pm 0 SHERMAN SCHOOL 3:15 PM

Sherman 3 NMHS Outbound Feeder
2:43 pm HS TRANSFER - SHERMAN SCHOOL @ 2:45 PM (TRNSF)
2:46 pm 4 ROUTE 37 CENTER
2:48 pm ROUTE 37 S & CHIMNEY HILL RD
2:50 pm 76 ROUTE 37 S
2:52 pm ROUTE 37 S & WAKEMAN HILL RD
2:52 pm ROUTE 37 S & COZIER HILL RD
2:53 pm ROUTE 37 S & CHAPEL HILL RD
2:57 pm ROUTE 37 S & COOTE HILL
2:58 pm ROUTE 37 S & TIMBER LAKE RD
2:59 pm 184 CT-37

Sherman Routes 22.23 Page 3 of 5



SHERMAN TO NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL - BUS ROUTES

2022-2023

STOP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

IT IS RECOMMENED STUDENTS BE AT THEIR STOP 10 PRIOR TO

THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST 2 WEEKS OF SCHOOL.

3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:07 pm
3:14 pm

ROUTE 37 S & BIG TRAIL + U-TURN
LEACH HOLLOW RD & GLENVIEW DR
LEACH HOLLOW RD & WAGON WHEEL RD
2 LEACH HOLLOW RD

0 SHERMAN SCHOOL 3:15 PM DISMISSAL

Sherman Routes 22.23

Page 4 of 5



SHERMAN TO NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL - BUS ROUTES
2022-2023

STOP TIMES ARE COMPUTER GENERATED AND ARE PROVIDED
AS A GENERAL GUIDE. ACTUAL TIMES MAY VARY BY 10 MINUTES
DUE TO TRAFFIC, ROAD CONDITIONS, WEATHER, RIDERSHIP, ETC

IT IS RECOMMENED STUDENTS BE AT THEIR STOP 10 PRIOR TO

THE POSTED TIME FOR THE FIRST 2 WEEKS OF SCHOOL.

Sherman 5 NMHS Outbound Feeder
2:39 pm HS TRANSFER - SHERMAN SCHOOL @ 2:45 PM (TRNSF)
2:41 pm ROUTE 39 S & CEDAR LN
2:44 pm ROUTE 39 S & DEER RUN TRL
2:44 pm 39 ROUTE 39S
2:46 pm ROUTE 39 S & CANDLEVIEW DR
2:47 pm ROUTE 39 S & ORCHARD REST RD
2:50 pm 136 ROUTE 39 S
2:51 pm 164 ROUTE 39 S
2:52 pm ROUTE 39 S & ORIOLE DR
2:52 pm 5 WANZER HILL RD
2:53 pm WANZER HILL & CANDLE HILL UTURN ONLY
3:05pm 0 SHERMAN SCHOOL

Sherman Routes 22.23 Page 5 of 5





